
Order ID Number First Name Surname 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 State Sail Number Boat name Boat class Email
70 Donovan Bailey PAID PAID PAID VIC donovan_hotmail@yahoo.com.au
71 Desmond Becker PAID PAID PAID TAS 254 Cat in the Hat 4.9 Sloop desbeck72@gmail.com
216 Sam Breaden PAID PAID NSW AUS 257 Just Play 4.9 Cat sambreaden@gmail.com
139 Rodney Brooke PAID PAID PAID VIC 46 Blind Mullet 4.9 Cat rodney.brooke53@gmail.com
72 Carl Brown PAID QLD 360 Flight Risk 4.9 Cat carl@beatarchitects.com.au
124 Brydon Bullard PAID PAID VIC 320 Barry 4.9 Cat brydon_cons1@bigpond.com
133 Brendon Case PAID PAID PAID NSW 67 Takenover 4.9 Cat brendonxr6@outlook.com
112 Brian Chapman PAID PAID NSW AUS 146 Titan 4.9 Cat bcha2464@bigpond.net.au
129 Nicholas Chiselett PAID PAID VIC 21 @1 4.9 Cat nicholas@2bytes.com.au
86 Mark Colecliffe PAID PAID PAID NSW 151 Kiss 4.9 Cat m.colecliffe@gmail.com
100 Mike Colecliffe PAID PAID PAID NSW 102 My Lady 4.9 Cat mikecolecliffe@bigpond.com
105 Jack Comrie PAID PAID VIC AUS 96 Adrenalin 4.9 Cat jack.comrie@outlook.com
95 James Cooper PAID PAID PAID VIC AUS 366 Quantum Leap 4.9 Cat james@cooper.net.au
75 Marty Corcoran PAID PAID PAID VIC 345 Monster 4.9 Cat marty140@bigpond.net.au
202 John Demeo PAID PAID NSW 259 Wear the Fox Hat 4.9 Cat jdemeo@iinet.net.au
74 Peter Dunk PAID PAID PAID SA 126 Element Sails 4.9 Sloop peter@elementsails.com
153 Greg Edgar PAID PAID SA 153 Woof 4.9 Cat greg.edgar@outlook.com.au
118 Antony Edwards PAID PAID NSW 214 Dynamo 4.9 Cat antony.edwards62@yahoo.com
134 Julian Evans PAID PAID PAID NSW 129 Alphabet Soup 4.9 Cat julian.thomas.evans@gmail.com
227 Nick Flint PAID QLD AUS 360 Whooska 4.9 Cat nflint@nackgroup.com.au
157 Shaun Freeman PAID PAID VIC 71 Shark Bait 4.9 Cat shaunfreeman74@gmail.com
109 Arthur Gargett PAID NSW 149 BAM 4.9 Cat arfevents@hotmail.com
165 Rohan Gillmore PAID PAID VIC 365 Concept Fibres 4.9 Sloop rohan@conceptfibres.com
218 Peter Goldie PAID PAID NSW 16 NFI 4.9 Cat ptgoldie@icloud.com
154 Josh Hancock PAID SA 118 Deadly Pursuit 5.7 Spin josh_madhancock@hotmail.com
145 Wayne Hancock PAID PAID SA AUS 061 Rikki Tikki Tavi 5.7 Spin fairways190@gmail.com
103 Craig Harden PAID PAID PAID NSW 227 Helter Skelter 4.9 Cat creativedezign@hotmail.com
122 David Hillyer PAID PAID NSW 105 Fang 4.9 Cat d.s.hillyer@hotmail.com
128 Ash Johnson PAID PAID PAID NSW 165 Blended in 4.9 Cat ashjohnson12134@gmail.com
169 Michael Jopp PAID PAID VIC AUS 136 Fire 4.9 Sloop michaeljuliejopp@bigpond.com.au
173 Daniel Kaegi PAID PAID VIC 113 Artemis 4.9 Cat kaegi@iprimus.com.au
135 Tasman Kincade PAID QLD 34 Overdose 4.9 Sloop brent_firetail2@hotmail.com
101 Jon Knorr PAID PAID PAID VIC AUS 361 Keep Calmer 4.9 Cat jonknorr@hotmail.com
200 Keegan Dull PAID QLD 97 Raven 4.9 Cat kegankull@live.com
219 Ian Knorr PAID NSW 38 Tipsy 4.9 Cat ianlamb038@gmail.com
69 Kiaran Lomas PAID NSW AUS 001 Misguided 4.9 Sloop kiaran.lomas@me.com
206 Simon Lyddieth PAID VIC AUS 166 Chopsticks 4.9 Cat Lyddieth@outlook.com
148 Mick Maguire PAID PAID SA 63 Chongololo 5.7 Spin michael.mcguire8@bigpond.com
88 Rohan McAdam PAID PAID PAID NSW AUS 042 Onyx 4.9 Cat rohan.mcadam@me.com
117 Jason McDonald PAID NSW 246 Mojo 4.9 Cat jasonmcdonald1683@gmail.com
172 Oliver McAdam PAID VIC AUS 260 Joker 4.9 Cat oliver@waldomarketing.com.au
130 Riley McNee PAID PAID NSW 7 Drippin 4.9 Cat rmcnee0711@gmail.com
119 Ethan Micallef PAID PAID PAID NSW 173 Blast 4.9 Cat ethanmicallef173@gmail.com
250 Wes Miles PAID VIC 80 Brute Force 4.9 Sloop wesley.miles@hotmail.com
167 Warren Morse PAID VIC 56 Sarah 4.9 Cat drawers4ease@gmail.com



132 Steve Owens PAID PAID VIC AUS 323 Zoom Zoom 4.9 Cat sowens@iinet.net.au
189 Steve Ramsden PAID PAID NSW 230 Crackerjack 4.9 Cat steven__ramsden@hotmail.com
127 Andreas Rehberger PAID QLD AUS 100 Rush Hour 5.7 Spin andreas.rehberger@hotmail.com
217 Rhon Reid PAID NSW 367 Jakes Snake 4.9 Cat garry_1958@hotmail.com
81 Anthony Richards PAID PAID PAID VIC AUS336 TNT 4.9 Cat anthony.richards@education.vic.gov.au
73 Rodney Saw PAID PAID PAID VIC AUS  326 Second Wind 4.9 Cat sawrod84@gmail.com
43 Carl Schultz PAID NSW AUS 337 Dandarabilla 4.9 Cat carlschultz@outlook.com
220 Steven Slater PAID PAID QLD 74 Frauline 4.9 Cat brisbanepreslab@bigpond
85 Adam Smith PAID PAID PAID VIC 339 Jacks Up 4.9 Cat adam.and.karen.smith@bigpond.com
113 Bradley Spencer PAID SA AUS 124 Too Easy 5.7 Spin bradispencer@gmail.com
204 Mark Slater PAID NSW AUS 052 A Kind of Magic 4.9 Sloop telemarkanna@gmail.com
221 Matthew Waide PAID PAID SA 20 4.9 Sloop mwwaide07@gmail.com
80 Andrew Williams PAID PAID PAID NSW 312 Wet Willy 4.9 Sloop williamsxandrew@outlook.com
99 Tim Wright PAID PAID SA AUS 277 Obsession 4.9 Sloop arfagan.af@gmail.com
98 Tim Wright PAID SA 73 Two Dogs 5.7 Spin tjwright7@hotmail.com
111 Bob Wyers PAID NSW AUS 082 STRIKE-R 4.9 Sloop Bobwyers@hotmail.com
126 David Young PAID PAID PAID NSW 158 Catsized 4.9 Cat d-young@bigpond.com
245 John Newman PAID VIC AUS 364 Bob 5.7 Spin newmansailing@yahoo.com.au
247 Chris Dynes PAID VIC 122 Betty Coltrane 4.9 Cat chris@dynesecobuild.com.au
248 Jonno Bannister PAID VIC TBA TBA 4.9 Cat jonno.bannister@gmail.com
251 Andrew Vize PAID PAID VIC 202 Two O Two 4.9 Cat vizeaa@gmail.com
253 Wayne Smith PAID VIC 338 Dark Energy 4.9 Sloop wayne.jayblair@outlook.com
254 Mark Sullivan PAID PAID NSW 52 A Kind of Magic 4.9 Sloop telemarkanna@gmail.com
255 Arthur House PAID VIC 103 Gate Crasher 4.9 Cat arthur.house100@gmail.com
256 Dave Parker PAID VIC TBA TBA 4.9 Sloop dave@conceptfibres.com
259 Oliver McKeon PAID VIC 260 Joker 4.9 Cat oliver@waldomarketing.com.au
260 Joseph Randall PAID VIC 346 Iced Koffee 4.9 Sloop randall@live.com.au
273 Paul Campbell PAID VIC 305 Twice Bitten 4.9 Cat pacam40@yahoo.com.au
282 Scott Edgar PAID SA AUS 233 No Fear 4.9 Cat scottyboy86@hotmail.com
283 JonJay Kersh PAID NSW AUS 100 Release the Quacken 5.7 chelsea.kersh05@gmail.com
287 Andrew Hill PAID VIC 27 Infinity & Beyond 4.9 Cat Andrewhill@live.com.au
302 John Kersh PAID NSW AUS 177 Glory Days 5.7 modernconceptyachts@gmail.com
315 Brad Ashmore PAID NSW AUS  144 4.9 Cat brad@ashmore.net.au
332 Aaron Pimm PAID VIC AUS 064 Desperado 4.9 Cat azzapimm@bigpond.com
339 Andrew Biram PAID QLD 56 HooRoo 4.9 Cat biram2016@gmail.com
342 Benjamin Prior PAID VIC 140 No Mercy 4.9 Cat ben.diana@bigpond.com
346 Kim Lutjes PAID VIC 68 White Knuckels 5.7 Spin kym.luitjes@gmail.com
356 Vanessa McCallum PAID VIC 305 Twice Bitten 4.9 Cat vanessa.mccallum@gmail.com
360 Matthew Turley PAID SA 29 4.9 Cat mattturley99@gmail.com


